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TEAM NAME:

TEAM

ROSTER

2025 Broadway Show League

MANAGER:

E-MAIL:

PHONE:

AFFILIATED PLAYERS

All female players

are considered affiliated

NAME

M/F AFFILIATION WITH SHOW/ORGANIZATION

OC|OIN|O|L]|HR|WIN |-

=
o

[N
[N

=
N

[
w

=
S

[EY
ul

[EEN
()]

[EY
~N

=
00

[EY
O

N
o

N
[

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
(0]

N
[e)]

N
~

N
00

UNAFFILI

ATED PLAYERS

NAME

BSL ELIGIBILITY

Nl |wWIN|F-

IR




TEAM NAME:

TEAM ROSTER

2025 Broadway Show League

Continued

AFFILIATED PLAYERS

NAME

M/F

AFFILIATION WITH SHOW/ORGANIZATION

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65




